Walker County Appraisal District
1819 Sycamore / P O Box 1798
Huntsville TX 77340
Ph: 936-295-0402 Fx: 936-295-3061
www.walkercountyappraisal.com

Notice is hereby given that a public meeting of the Appraisal Review Board of the
Walker County Appraisal District will convene at 10:00 a.m. on December 8, 2020,
at the Appraisal District office located at 1819 Sycamore, Huntsville, Texas.

The Appraisal Review Board will consider the following:

1. Reconvene from November 13, 2020 hearing

2. Hear and decide scheduled taxpayer protests &/or motions to correct
(docket attached)

3. Recess after scheduled hearings, to reconvene at a time to be
determined as needed to continue hearings on all imely filed and
ARB approved late file protests &/or Motions to Correct.

The notice is pursuant to the Texas Open Meetings Act, Government Code,
Chapter 551.

Loy 17 7Prsst

Stacey M/Poteete, R.P. A,RT.A, CT.A
CAD Secretary to
Walker CAD, Appraisal Review Board
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ARB Protest Report - Active Cases

11/10/2020
Panel

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

# Properties

QLT 1.0

Type PropUse Case#

2020-2384

2020-2385

2020-2386

2020-2390

2020-2391

2020-2392

2020-2393

Prop Id

10832

68232

26925

27415

26264

64520

65226

Taxpayer Name

DSPI

CORK & CANVAS

HIS JOINT
VENTURERS

LAWRENCE SHARON

KAY

WHITE HOWARD A &
PAMELA KATHLEEN

ITALMATCH USA
CORPORATION

GILLIAM MICHAEL

WAYNE & KIMBERLY

SUE

Geo ID

0010-300-0-07035

9950-140-0-12300

3501-008-0-01900

3641-003-0-02100

3324-037-0-09100

001170000010

8165-132-0-00200

Agents Appraiser

MLS

KIM

KIM

KIM

Meeting Appr

Hearing Date Meeting Date

12/08/2020 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

12/08/2020 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

12/08/2020 11:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

12/08/2020 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

12/08/2020 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

12/08/2020 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

12/08/2020 9:00

Location: Walker County Appraisal D

Total Appraised

Status

LP

LP

PF

LP

LP

PF

LP

Page 1

Appraised

348,630

6,530

383,220

79,710

220,360

461,050

53,670

1,553,170

True Automation, Inc.





