

Walker County Appraisal District 1819 Sycamore / P O Box 1798 Huntsville TX 77340

Ph: 936-295-0402 Fx: 936-295-3061 www.walkercountyappraisal.com

Notice is hereby given that a public meeting of the Appraisal Review Board of the Walker County Appraisal District will convene at 10:00 a.m. on December 8, 2020, at the Appraisal District office located at 1819 Sycamore, Huntsville, Texas.

The Appraisal Review Board will consider the following:

- 1. Reconvene from November 13, 2020 hearing
- 2. Hear and decide scheduled taxpayer protests &/or motions to correct (docket attached)
- 3. Recess after scheduled hearings, to reconvene at a time to be determined as needed to continue hearings on all timely filed and ARB approved late file protests &/or Motions to Correct.

The notice is pursuant to the Texas Open Meetings Act, Government Code, Chapter 551.

Stacey M/Poteete, R. P. A, R.T.A., C.T.A

CAD Secretary to

Walker CAD, Appraisal Review Board

FILED FOR POSTING

DEC 02 ZUZU
ART ERENCE, COUNTY CLE

WALKER COUNTY, TEXAS

ARB Protest Report - Active Cases

Panel	Туре	Prop Use	Case #	Prop Id	Taxpayer Name	Geo ID	Agents	Appraiser	Meeting Appr	Hearing D	Date Meeting Date	Status	Appraised
	APP		2020-2384	10832	DSPI	0010-300-0-07035		MLS		12/08/2020 Location:	9:00 Walker County Appraisal D	LP	348,630
	APP		2020-2385	68232	CORK & CANVAS	9950-140-0-12300		KAM		12/08/2020 Location:	9:00 Walker County Appraisal D	LP	6,530
	APP	QLT 1.0	2020-2386	26925	HIS JOINT VENTURERS	3501-008-0-01900		KIM		12/08/2020 Location:	11:00 Walker County Appraisal D	PF	383,220
	APP		2020-2390	27415	LAWRENCE SHARON KAY	3641-003-0-02100		KIM		12/08/2020 Location:	9:00 Walker County Appraisal D	LP	79,710
	APP		2020-2391	26264	WHITE HOWARD A & PAMELA KATHLEEN	3324-037-0-09100		w		12/08/2020 Location:	9:00 Walker County Appraisal D	LP	220,360
	APP		2020-2392	64520	ITALMATCH USA CORPORATION	001170000010				12/08/2020 Location:	9:00 Walker County Appraisal D	PF	461,050
	APP		2020-2393	65226	GILLIAM MICHAEL WAYNE & KIMBERLY SUE	8165-132-0-00200		KIM		12/08/2020 Location:	9:00 Walker County Appraisal D	LP	53,670
# Pr	operties	3	7								Total Appraised		1,553,170